(share)

Shares

approved

by the 14th

Session of

BOD

Shares

approved

by the

16th

Session

of BOD

The First

Granted

Part

Su

Ming-Jui

General

Manager
182,000 78,000 0 0 104,000

Xu Bo

Chief

Financial

Officer

112,000 48,000 0 0 64,000

Ye Jide
Vice General

Manager,
49,000 21,000 0 0 28,000

   Zhejiang Supor Co., Ltd.

6

Secretary of

Board

Other Incentive Objects 2,230,900 946,650 3,500 20,550 1,260,200

The

Reserved

Part

Xu Bo

Chief

Financial

Officer

12,000 4,500 0 0 7,500

Other Incentive Objects 318,400 114,900 0 12,000 191,500

Total 2,904,300 1,213,050 36,050 1,655,200

Notes: The unlockable shares of restricted stock in the third unlock period and reserved restricted stock in the second unlock

period have not been listed and circulated yet.

IV. Changes of Shares after Completion of the Repurchase and Cancellation

  Before change Number of

stock

repurchased

and

canceled

Qty.

After change

Number of

Shares

Percentage

(%)

Number of

Shares

Percentage

(%)

I. Restricted outstanding

shares

210,048,222 25.58% 36,050 210,012,172 25.58%

1. Shares held by the State 0 0 0 0 0

2. Shares held by

state-owned legal entities

0 0 0 0 0

3. Shares held by other

domestic investors

3,680,632 0.45% 36,050 3,644,582 0.45%

In which: Shares held by

domestic legal entities

0 0 0 0 0

  Shares held by domestic

natural persons

3,680,632 0.45% 36,050 3,644,582 0.45%

4. Shares held by foreign

investors

206,367,590 25.13% 0 206,367,590 25.13%

In which: Shares held by

foreign legal entities

206,367,590 25.13% 0 206,367,590 25.13%

Shares held by foreign

natural persons

0 0 0 0 0

II. Non-restricted outstanding

shares

611,071,688 74.42% 0 611,071,688 74.42%

1. Renminbi common shares 611,071,688 74.42% 0 611,071,688 74.42%

III. Total shares 821,119,910 100% 36,050 821,083,860 100%

Board of Directors of Zhejiang Supor Co., Ltd.

August 4, 2020